Bollergd Stutteri
Macjack

Fam. E. Nagell-Erichsen
Gentlemanofcourse
Fredde

Totalt

Fredensborg Stutteri
Dubai Next

Gulbrand Gjestvang
C Moon

Lady Catwalk

Kill That Cat
Hampus G

Totalt

Wenche Hestad
Heia Pingu

Ingrid Foss Knutsen
Zafrangar

Las Pampas Polo Team
Lynghonning

Mount Aventine

The Singing Butler
Totalt

Johan C Lgken
Mestre dos Magos
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12
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12
34

13

16

12
33
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270 100

33 350
3000
36 350

51575

91 275
0

336 822
160 044
588 141

54 350

30 000

135 000

30 000
131 100
296 100

17 800



Inger Skrede
Pirlo

St.Petersburg Stables
Dickie Dickens

Stall GM
Twisted
Twisted

Flower Power
Smooth Escape
Perfect Illusion
Totalt

Stall Hope
Oliver

Sir Anton

Chili Explosion
Totalt

Stall Langgard
This Is Pippi

Stall Maiann
Dark Money

Stall RH
Cincinnatus

Stall Solveig
Minas Tirith

13

15
37

18

26

N W L PN O

w O O w

N, O O - O

N 2 OO

O W o WN K-

w = ON

174 300

7200
102 900
102 300

50400
171 100
433 900

198 600
2875
21275
222750

83 800

19 600

14 350



Soa fullblodsavlslag
Secret From Soa
Fredrig von Soa
Totalt

Asak Hestesenter ANS
Asaks Ambition

Norwegian Racehorse Breeding AS
Warning Shot

Norlando

Alaska

Miss Devilicious

Norok

Totalt

Alexandra Torgersen
My Birdie

Bghler, Oppegaard og @stberg
Arne

Stutteri Ekra Gard
Crossroad Blues
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38 650
38 650

30 000

4500
2875
30 000

7 000

44 375

146 900

8625

59 200



K. O. Arnesen og Black Moon Breeding

Corazon De Leon
Cam Tree
Djamila
Charlie Boy
Arkangel
Purple Ace
Deedaay
Famous Riff
Jennifer A

La Mischabel
Totalt

Rollon Stable
Colonel Zain

Inger og Knut
Take A Chill Pill

@ien Gard

| Rest My Case
Hwin

Semper Fi
Totalt

Tonje Guttulsrgd
Diggit
Niels Petersen

Shape Of You

Stall Marma
Lady Fabiola
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61225
36 575
10 800
20 000
0

241 216
0

96 500
16 800
0

483 116

10 800

130 000

775 849

4500
174 000
954 349

7 200

82500



Maria Robertz
Sid Game
Gold Rush
Jojo Trick
Lyanna TG
Totalt

Major Racing Stable
No Compromise
Charlie McGinn
Dixie Dean

Totalt

Einar Nagell-Erichsen
Queen of Antarktis

Fam Grande
Redneck

S Holm,M Adler,S @sterblom,A Adler
Svenn Anton Nosto

Buck Racing
Buckyboy
Hot Bubbles
Buckybelle
Buckyboss
Totalt

Stall Symbol
Slim Revenge
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236 000
112 420
18 000
34625
401 045

200 875
0
0
200 875

64 400

82200

192 800
61 050
188 150
4500
446 500

44 400



Monica Veseth
Black Million
Speed Racer
Lucky Diamond
Man Of Devotion
Killer Queen
Golden Ticket
Totalt

Storfjord Stutteri
Punktum Finale
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113 600
8625
12 000
20 000
7 500
27 000
188 725

84 400



